Date Payee Name

01/05/2018 Public Works Loan Board
01/05/2018 Broadland District Council
10/05/2018 L F Everett & Son
18/05/2018 Zurich Insurance
21/05/2018 Total Gas & Power
21/05/2018 Total Gas & Power
24/05/2018 Ernest Does & Sons Ltd
25/05/2018 Broadland District Council
29/05/2018 Hitachi Capital Finance

£ Total Amnt
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8,945.20
972.00
663.00
755.63

1,495.51
938.17

41,940.00
600.00
540.00

Transaction Detail

loan repayment office

business rates community centre
neighbour hood plan copies

New Holland tractor

electricity community centre
electricity community centre
purchase New Holland tractor
business rates office

lease tractor/hedge cutter



