Date Pa	ayee Name	£T	otal Amnt	T	ransaction Detail
01/05/2018 Pu	ublic Works Loan Board	£	8,945.20	le	oan repayment office
01/05/2018 Br	oadland District Council	£	972.00	b	ousiness rates community centre
10/05/2018 L F	F Everett & Son	£	663.00	r	neighbour hood plan copies
18/05/2018 Zu	ırich Insurance	£	755.63	N	New Holland tractor
21/05/2018 To	otal Gas & Power	£	1,495.51	e	electricity community centre
21/05/2018 To	otal Gas & Power	£	938.17	e	electricity community centre
24/05/2018 Er	nest Does & Sons Ltd	£	41,940.00	þ	ourchase New Holland tractor
25/05/2018 Br	oadland District Council	£	600.00	b	ousiness rates office
29/05/2018 Hi	tachi Capital Finance	£	540.00	le	ease tractor/hedge cutter